


Registration and Arrival of Guests

ARRIVAL OF HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS SULTAN NAZRIN MUIZZUDDIN SHAH IBNI
ALMARHUM SULTAN AZLAN MUHIBBUDDIN SHAH AL-MAGHFUR-LAH,
SULTAN OF PERAK DARUL RIDZUAN
                     
National Anthem 

Doa recitation

Welcoming Speech
YBHG. PROF. DATO’ DR. MUHAMMAD NUR MANUTY
Chairman of IKIM

Welcoming Speech
PROF. BRETT SCHARFFS
Director
International Center for Law and Religious Studies 
Brigham Young University 

ROYAL ADDRESS 
  
VIDEO MONTAGE

ROYAL SESSION: LESSONS FROM GLOBAL ENGAGEMENTS ON HUMAN DIGNITY

CHAIR:
DATO’ DR. AFIFI AL-AKITI
Kuwait Fellow in Islamic Studies 
University of Oxford

PANELISTS:
PROF. BRETT SCHARFFS
Director
International Center for Law and Religious Studies
Brigham Young University

PROF. COLE DURHAM 
President 
G20 Interfaith Forum

MARK HILL KC
Professor of Law
University of Notre Dame & UN Human Dignity Project

Luncheon

DEPARTURE OF HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS SULTAN NAZRIN MUIZZUDDIN SHAH
IBNI ALMARHUM SULTAN AZLAN MUHIBBUDDIN SHAH AL-MAGHFUR-LAH,
SULTAN OF PERAK DARUL RIDZUAN

End

6   AUGUST 2024 | TUESDAY | ACE CONFERENCE CENTRE, KUALA LUMPURth

PROGRAMME ITINERARY

9.30 a.m.

12.30 p.m.

1.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

.
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SESSION 1: HUMAN DIGNITY, HUMAN RIGHTS AND CONSTITUTIONS

Moderator
MR. EUGENE YAPP 
Senior Fellow, Religious Freedom Institute of the South East Asia team

Panelists
ASSOC. PROF. DATO’ DR. MOHAMED AZAM MOHAMED ADIL
Director-General, IKIM

ASSOC. PROF. DR. JACLYN NEO 
National University of Singapore

MRS. HANNAH SMITH 
Associate Director, ICLRS Brigham Young University

Question and Answer Session

SESSION 2: HUMAN DIGNITY FOR PEACEFUL COEXISTENCE 

Moderator
PROF. EMERITUS DATUK DR. AZIZAN BAHARUDDIN
Director, Centre for Civilisational Dialogue, University Malaya

Panelists
MRS. LIYANA ROSLI ASMARA
Head, Harmony Centre, Singapore

TUAN HJ BADLISHAH SHAM BAHARIN
President, Pertubuhan IKRAM / Malaysia

BISHOP STEVEN LAWRENCE 
Evangelical Lutheran Church, Malaysia

MR. THAI MING YEOW
Assistant General Secretary
Buddhist Missionary Society of Malaysia (BMSM)

Question and Answer Session

End of Day 1

2.00 p.m. 

3.00 p.m.  

3.30 p.m. 

 

 

4.30 p.m.  

5.00 p.m. 
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SESSION 3: BEST PRACTICES OF HUMAN DIGNITY IN THE SOCI-ECONOMIC
                      LIFE  

Moderator
MRS. SHAKIRA TEH SHARIFUDDIN 
World Bank

PANELISTS 
MR. AHMAD FAHMI MOHD SAMSUDIN 
President, ABIM

DR. TEO LEE KEN 
Assistant Director, MySDG Centre for Social Inclusion, APPGM-SDGs

DR. DICKY SOFJAN 
Graduate School of Universitas Gadjah Mada (UGM), Indonesia

Question and Answer Session

Coffee Break

SESSION 4: BEST PRACTICES OF HUMAN DIGNITY IN EDUCATION

Moderator
DR. CHONG SIAW FUNG 
Principal at Seminari Theoloji Malaysia

Panelists
MS SURAYA WEN 
Director, JPNIN - Research Institute & Training on National Integration,
Malaysia

DR. ALBERT WALTERS 
Research Fellow, Seminari Teologi Malaysia

MR. HASANUL ARIFIN BIN ZAWAWI
Adjunct Professor, Institut Pengajian Tinggi Al-Zuhri, Singapore

Question and Answer Session

Lunch 

9.00 a.m.

 

10.00 a.m.  

10.30 a.m. 

11.00 a.m.  

 
      

      

12.00 p.m.  

12.30 p.m.   
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SESSION 5: PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP FOR HUMAN DIGNITY

Moderator
DR. MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BORHANUDDIN
Fellow, IKIM

Panelists
DR. LE TAM DAC 
Vice Director, Institute of Religions and Beliefs Ho Chi Minh National
Academy of Politics, Vietnam.
Translator - Dr Nguyen Khac Duc (Senior Lecturer- Ho Chi Minh National
Academy of Politics

ASSOCIATE PROF. EUGENE TAN 
Lecturer, Singapore Management University, Singapore

MR. LAW GIN KYE 
Director, Family Capital Centre

Question and Answer Session

Moving Forward 
ASSOC. PROF. DATO’ DR. MOHAMED AZAM (IKIM)
PROF.BRETT SCHARFFS (BYU)
MR. EUGENE YAPP (RELIGIOUS FREEDOM INSTITUTE)

End of Programme

2.00 p.m.          

3.10 p.m.
 

3.30 p.m.

4.30 p.m.

REGIONAL SOUTHEAST ASIA HUMAN DIGNITY CONFERENCE 2024                4


